
+ Monday, August 22SocalWeather Forecast fromZB’st
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

]ZB AUCKLAND
1076 ke. 280 m.

Oa.m, Sunrise Serenade (Phil Shone)
oO Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)30 Music in Quiet Mood45 We Travel the Friendly Road
7%
0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-owe
10.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life11..0 Dick Powell, Harry Roy and his
Band, and Eddy Duchin91.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Mid-day Music and Variety1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.15 Louis Levy
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Organ-
isation News, Romance of the Pacific:
The Dream That Came True; Cooking
Round the World-Scotland
8.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
8.45 Preamble with the Salon Orchestra4.15 Composed and Played by Billy
Mayer!
4.30 A. Cameo from Four Boys and aGuitar: The Mills Bros,
5. Junior Review
5.45 Mantovani and his Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME

6.
2.
9.
9.

6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Foster
6.30 Treasure of the Lorelei
6.45 Current Record Successes7.0 Sound Business
7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
Postponed Wedding7.45 Music is Served: Isador Goodman
3. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 (Selections, from Finian’s Rainbow
8.45 The Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)9. 0 Dramas of the Courts: The Cope-
land Case
8.30 Beniamino Gigli and Yehudi Menu-
hin
9.45 The Melachrino Strings10. O Telephone Quiz
910.30 Evening Swing Requests
12. 0 Close down

27,.B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. 0 am. Breakfast Session9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Harold Williams (baritone)10, 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar~
lowe
10.16 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life41.0 George Melachrino and his’ Orches+
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen).42. 0 Lunch Time Musio
1. Op.m. Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Storiesz.-9 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),
Cooking Round the World: Scotland,
News from Organisations, Romance of
the Pacific: Elizabeth MacArthur
Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra
Piano Interlude
The Delta Rhythm Boys
Vaughn Monroe and’ his Orchestra
In Merry MoodJunior Review
Prelude to Dinner
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Nevin
6.15 The Kentucky Minstrels
6.30 Answer Please: A Panel of Experts
Answer the Questions7.0 Sound Business
7.15 Colonel X F

7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason: The
Case of the Postponed Wedding
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: TheWind Machine, by Bernard Hollowood,Carefree Talk, by Robin Campbell8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.46 That’s Right You’re Wrofg
9. 0 Dramas of the Court: The Caseof the Antique Dealer
9.30 Antheny Strange (tenor)
410. O The Case of the Purple Cow
10.15 Music Light and Bright
10.30 ZB Evening Requests12..0 Close down

| 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH
|

1100 ke. 273 m.

6 Oa Music For a Work Day Morning8. 0 Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0
9
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

30 Prelude to Morning Tea
10. 0 The Strange House of deffrey
Marlowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
|.10.45 Crossroads of Life
411.30 The Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Music at Mid-day
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Stepmother
2.15 Music for You, Madame
2.30 Women’s. Hour (Molly McNab),
Nows from Organisations, Cooking Round
the World: Scotland, Romance of the.
Pacific
3.30 Songs by Jan Kiepura
3.45 William Murdoch, pianist4.0 From Theatre Shows
4.15 Orchestral Cameo
4.30 Variety
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Junior Review

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Albeniz
6.30 On the Ball (Football Quiz)
6.45 New Releases
4a 9 Sound Business
‘7.15 Colonel X
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:
The Case of the Postponed Wedding
7.45 Pride and Prejudice8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 Orchestral Melodies
8.45 Do You Know?9. 0 Dramas of the Court: The Clue of
the Gold Compact

|

9.30 Concert for Monday Evening10. 0 The Little Theatre ,
410.15 Les Brown and his Orchestra
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

|

AZB wore 200m.

6. 0 a.m. London News
6.8 Start the Day Right
6.30 Bright and Light for the Early
Riser.

:7.0 ‘Tempo with Toast,
7.35 Morning Star :

8.0 Monday Morning Melodies
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
meg
> You'll Remember These

Oo. The Strange House of Jeffrey.
,

0.15 Jezebel’s Daughter
0.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
ap The Crossroads of Life
1
2:

me
A Modern Mix-up For the House-w |

Ge
The Shopping Reporter
Lunch Hour Tunes
‘The Stars Entertain: Charlie—"Kunz at the Piano, Dorothy Squires, andXavier Cugat and his Orchestra1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

1.45 Serenading in Waltz Time2.0 Stepmother— :

2.30 .Women’s Hour, News from Organ- :isations, Country Women’s News-Letter,
Romance of the Pacific, Cooking Around
the World: Scotland
3.30 Rita Entertains: A Studio Presenta~tion at the Piano
3.45 Songs From Popuiar Shows.
4. 0 Radio Round-up of Stars
4.30 ri) Sy and Tango Time4.45 Something
4 Family Album‘= Junior ReviewBluey
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Ghosts of Music: Strauss
se They Work Together: Heusen and
wpe?6.30 p-to-the-Minute Tunes
8.46 Lovely Lyrics
: Sound Business
7.15 Colonel X,
7.30 The Adventures of Perry Mason:The Case of the Hidden Hazard 4

a232°

30

7.45 The Rank Outsider
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 All Visitors Ashore
8.30 To be Announced
8.45 Beau Sabreur
9. 0 Dramas of the Courts: The Case
of the Blonde Goddess
9.30 Music As Soft As Silk
9.45 The Stars Sing
10. 0 Silas Marner
10.15 Dixieland Mood
10.30 Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

3

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m,
0 a.m. Breakfast Session
2 Local Weather Forecast
0
0
Good-Morning Request. Session
Troubadours of Song45 Bournemouth Municipal Orchestra
Heritage HallMusical Comedy Memories
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music on the Air
6.30 At the Keyboard
6.45 Beau Sabreur7-0 ey and Paddy
7.15 . The Strange of Jeffrey Mar-

7.20 Faro’s Saughter7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason: Caseof the Postponed Wedding
8. 0 Stepmother
8.15 Ali Visitors Ashore

ooo ono

8.30 Larry Adler and the Andrews:Sis-ters
8.45 Play, Orchestra, Play
2. 0 Dramas of the Court: The Steven-
son Affair
9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Something Old, Something New
9.45 Prelude to Good-night
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing itn CommercialDivision programmes are published by
arrangement.
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Elizabeth Anne, 3ZB’s Shopping Re-
porter, will be on the air at 11.30 this
morning with another bulletin . of
bargains for the guidance of thrifty
Christchurch housewives.* * *
"Ghosts of Music," from 1ZB to-
night at six o’clock, features the music
of Stephen Foster whose melodies
have come to be accepted as typical
American folk music. Highlights from
Foster’s life will be dramatized and
the New Budapest Trio will provide
musical illustrations,

Bd Ed we

Tusitala, Teller of Tales, combs the
1| world’s literature for his fine short
stories heard from 2ZB at a quarterto eight every Monday and Wednesday
evening. Two stories will be included

|| in to-night’s session, "The WindMachine" by rnard Hollowood, and"Carefree Talk" by Robin Campbell.
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